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Underwriting team has extensive experience 

working with clients ranging from the Fortune 

100 to start-ups

Creative and dynamic problem-solving 

approach to underwriting

Relationship orientation looking to partner 

with brokers and insureds who seek long-term 

relationships

Responsiveness with ability to respond in 

minutes—not hours or days

Office locations in New York City and London

SCOR’s Executive Risk team is composed of highly experienced underwriters, recognized experts in their fields, located in 

New York and London. In today’s evolving litigious environment our solutions are designed to meet the unique exposures of 

our clients. We partner with insureds who seek long-term relationships with a carrier offering exceptional financial strength 

and global reach. We offer tailored solutions to a network of retail and wholesale brokers.

Excess Products

Underwriting Capabilities

Directors & Officers Liability

- ABC

- Side-A

- Side-A DIC

Target Clients 

US and Canada publicly-listed companies

International publicly-listed companies 

distributed through London

Size ranging from Mid-Cap to Fortune 100

Large private companies ($500M+ revenue)

Dedicated and highly skilled in-house claims 

team that is experienced and specialized in 

Executive Risks

Claims Capabilities

***SCOR will utilize the following SCOR legal entities to execute business: General Security National Insurance Company, SCOR UK Ltd, SCOR Europe SE and SCOR SE

Employment Practices Liability

Fiduciary Liability

Errors & Omissions Liability

Crime / Fidelity

- AA- Fitch and S&P

- Aa3 Moody’s

- A+ AM Best

Financial Strength

Tier 1 Global Reinsurer

$10M per ABC policy

$15M per Side-A policy

$15M per client

Capacity

Key contacts in New York:           

David Hurd 
SVP, Global Lines Head
T: +1 617 504 2647
E: dhurd@scor.com

Key contacts in London:

Ta-sian Litchfield
Senior D&O Underwriter, UK&I and EMEA 
T: +44 20 3207 8655
E: tlitchfield@scor.com

Julian Kitson
D&O Underwriter, UK&I and EMEA 
T: +44 7977 169 007
E: jkitson@scor.com

Reid Schluter
VP, Americas Financial Institutions 
T: +1 917 626 8228
E: rschluter@scor.com

Victoria Hensley
AVP, Americas Financial Institutions 
T: +1 631 418 4751 
E: vhensley@scor.com

Eric Pittard
VP, Americas Commercial D&O 
T: +1 332 373 5634
E: epittard@scor.com

Deke Burns III
AVP, Americas Commercial D&O 
T: +1 332 205 0658
E: dburns@scor.com


